

Court No. - 50

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2242 of 1987

Appellant :- Ranveer Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Hon'ble Harsh Kumar,J.

Lower court record has been received.

Office is directed to prepare the paper book within three weeks.

List after three weeks for final hearing.

Order Date :- 18.8.2018

Tamang